
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

91 
99 
89 

450 
27 

6 
93 

Name 

Tiago Coutinho 
Paulo Henriques 
Filipe Lourenço 
JLC450 
António Pinho 
Ulisses Vieira 
João Canteiro 

Class 

EK3 

EK3/4 

EK3 

EK1 

EK3/4 

EK1 

EK1 

Best Tm 

41.522 
41.930 
41.969 
43.365 
43.427 
44.021 
45.398 

Diff 

0.408 
0.447 
1.843 
1.905 
2.499 
3.876 

Best Speed 

76,297 
75,554 
75,484 
73,054 
72,950 
71,966 
69,783 

In Lap 

9 
11 
10 
11 

6 
7 
8 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/12/2021 17:34:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha 
Categoria 4T 390cc 

Treinos 

Practice started at 15:00:36 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

18/12/2021 14:47 


